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PROPOSED USE WAREHOUSE RETAIL OFFICE GRAPHIC SCALE IN FEET 3
WAREHOUSE RETAIL OFFICE 0 20 40 80
ZONING PD-88 |
GROSS SQUARE FOOTAGE 100,000 SF 10,000 SF 5,000 SF
PHYSICAL ADDRESS 1999 LYNDON B JOHNSON FREEWAY
WARNING: EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN ARE BASED ON AVAILABLE PARKING RATIO 1 SPACE /1,000 SF 1 SPACE /200 SF | 1 SPACE/300 SF LOT AREA 403.000 SF/ 9.25 AC
RECORD DRAWINGS AND ABOVE GROUND FIELD SURVEY DATA, REQUIRED PARKING 100 SPACES 50 SPACES 17 SPACES . :
THEREFORE THERE MAY BE UTILITIES PRESENT THAT ARE NOT BUILDING COVERAGE N115,000 SF
SHOWN ON THESE CONSTRUCTION PLANS PROVIDED PARKING 25 SPACES* 50 SPACES 17 SPACES
- FLOOR AREA RATIO 0.2850
CONTRACTOR TO FIELD VERIFY PRESENCE AND EXACT LOCATION Know what's b el ow MCLUDING OPTIONAL PARKING 121 SPACES o0 SPACES L7 SPACES GROSS SQUARE FOOTAGE 100,000 SF 10,000 SF 5,000 SF
OF ALL UTILITIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION AND USE CAUTION " ACCESSIBLE PARKING REQUIRED 4 SPACES (FOR 92 TOTAL SPACES) Q ' ' ' 0
DURING CONSTRUCTION. C I I . NUMBER OF STORIES 1 Z
NOTIFY ENGINEER AND OWNER OF ANY DISCREPANCIES. all before you dig. ACCESSIBLE PARKING PROVIDED 4 SPACES HEIGHT OF BUILDING J— O
ACCESSIBLE PARKING REQUIRED )
INCLUDING OPTIONAL PARKING 6 SPACES FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION 445.00 FEET o
ACCESSIBLE PARKING PROVIDED FOUNDATION TYPE PIER AND BEAM .
INCLUDING OPTIONAL PARKING 6 SPACES
TOTAL OPEN SPACE 161,104 SF
* PER OWNER LETTER, BUSINESS WILL HAVE 25-30 EMPLOYEES AND AN AVERAGE OF IMPERVIOUS AREA / % 241,899 SF / 60.0%
40-50 CUSTOMERS PER DAY (MAX 15 AT ONE TIME).
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